
HOT OFF THE GRIDDLE

Apple Pie Pancakes
Topped with Sweet Apple Pie Filling 12.99

Chocolate Chip Pancakes
Sweet Cream or Buckwheat, filled with Chocolate Chip
morsels

Banana & Chocolate Chip Pancakes
Sweet Cream or Buckwheat, filled with Fresh Banana and
Chocolate Morsels

11.99

11.99

Bacon Stuffed Pancakes!!
Yup...we did it...the bacon is in there!!

Fresh Blueberry Pancakes
Sweet Cream or Buckwheat Pancakes filled with Fresh
Blueberries

Banana Nut Pancakes
Sweet Cream or Buckwheat filled with Fresh Banana and
Walnuts

French Toast
3 Slices of Thick Bread

Dolly Cakes
3 Sweet Cream or Buckwheat Pancakes

The Plane! The Plane!
2 Sweet Cream or Buckwheat Pancakes

12.99

11.99

11.99

8.99

10.99

7.99

Served with Cinnamon Butter
 Warm Syrup & choice of Bacon or 

Sausage.

  

GRUMP'S BENEDICTS
Served with Potatoes or Grits

Ragin' Cajun Benedict Cajun-Spiced Grilled
Shrimp, Jalapeno bacon& Poached Eggs on English Muffin
topped with Hollandaise Sauce 

Southern Sass Benedict 2 Poached Eggs on Sliced
Ham and Fried Green Tomatoes, topped with Hollandaise
Sauce 

Bay Ridge Benedict 2 Poached Eggs over our
Crabcake mix & Sauteed Tomato on top of an English
muffin. Topped with Hollandaise Sauce. 

Edgewood Benedict 2 Poached Eggs over crispy
Corned Beef Hash on top of an English Muffin. Topped with
Hollandaise Sauce 

GRUMP'S EGGS BENEDICT 2 Poached Eggs over
Canadian Bacon on top of an English Muffin. topped with
Hollandaise Sauce. 

12.99

12.99

19.99

10.99

9.99

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
Breakfast Melt Sammich Choice of Ham, Turkey,
Sausage or Bacon on Butter-Grilled White Bread with
American Cheese and
2 Scrambled Eggs. 

Cheese Toast Fresh Guacamole & 2 Eggs and
Pepperjack Cheese on Marble Rye Toast. 

Chicken & Biscuit Crispy Chicken Breast on a Butter
Grilled "Cat Head" Biscuit topped with Swiss Cheese and
Sausage Gravy. 

The Breakfast Club Bacon, Eggs, American Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on Toast 

Breakfast Wrap Sammich Choice of Bacon or
Sausage with Scrambled Eggs & Cheddar Cheese all rolled up
in Wheat Tortilla. 

Whole Dang Thing...Wrap Scrambled Eggs,
American Cheese, Meat, Crispy Potatoes, all wrapped up. 

Bacon Egg & Cheese 2 Bacon, 1 Egg & American
cheese on an English Muffin. 

Sausage Egg & Cheese 1 Sausage Patty, 1 Egg &
American Cheese on an English muffin. 

Eggamuffin Canadian Bacon, 1 Egg & American Cheese
on an English Muffin 

Grumpiest Breakfast Melt Boarshead Pastrami,
melted Cheese, Dijon Mustard & Mayo on grilled Marble
Rye. 

I Yam What I Yam Wrap Spinach, Feta Cheese, Onion
wrapped in a Wheat Tortilla 

8.99

8.99

9.99

7.49

6.79

8.99

3.99

3.99

3.99

6.99

6.79

  

OTHER COOL STUFF

Kids-12 & Under!! $5.99     
includes Juice or Milk

BabyCakes with Bacon or Sausage 

ONES 1 Egg, 1 Bacon or Sausage & 1 Pancake, French
Toast or Regular Toast 

FRENCH TOAST STICKS - with Bacon or Sausage 

KIDDO WAFFLE - with bacon or sausage 

Beignets Dusted with Powdered Sugar 

2 "Cat Head" Biscuits Butter Grilled... 

Crispy Potatoes Yukon Gold potatoes fried crispy &
seasoned with Montreal seasoning. 

Grits Cooked up with butter & a touch of salt....just like
mom made! 

Bacon, Maple Link Sausage, Sausage
Patties or Turkey Sausage Patties  

Corned Beef Hash  

Banana Nut Oatmeal Bananas, Walnuts inside, with
Brown Sugar & Raisins on the outside. 

Oatmeal Brown Sugar & Raisins on the side. 

Fresh Fruit  

Lola Granola Fresh Fruit topped with Fat Free Vanilla
Yogurt and Granola 

6.99

4.99

2.29

1.99

3.99

4.99

5.99

2.99

Cup 3.99 Bowl 5.99

7.99

*WE ARE PEANUT FREE
SOME MENU ITEMS CONTAIN DAIRY.

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, 
POULTRYSEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR

 EGGS MAY INCREASEYOUR RISK OF FOODBOURNEILNESS, 
ESPECIALLYIF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONSITIONS.



breakfast served all day!!
WAFFLES!

Bacon Stuffed Waffle
Yup...we put the BACON right inside! Served with Honey
Butter & warm Syrup. Choice of Bacon or Sausage

CINNAMON BUN WAFFLE
Topped with Sweet Glaze and Cinnamon Butter. Choice of
Bacon or Sausage

12.99

11.99

PUMPKIN Waffle
Served with Cinnamon Butter and warm Syrup. Choice of
Bacon or Sausage
Grump's Favorite Waffle
Topped with Corned Beef Hash and 2 Eggs.
Chicken & Waffle
Topped with Crispy Chicken Tenders, SAUSAGE Gravy,
Honey Butter & warm Syrup.
Waffle & Country Fried Steak
Covered with SAUSAGE Gravy & 2 Eggs
Golden Malted Waffle
Served with Honey Butter & warm Syrup. Choice of Bacon or
Sausage.

10.99

12.99

13.99

13.99

9.99

BREAKFAST COMBOS

Huevos Queso
Corn or Flour Tortilla, filled with Black Beans &
Pepperjack Cheese. Topped with 3 Eggs and our House-
Made Queso.

BUBBA!
3 eggs, 3 Bacon OR Sausage & 3 Pancakes OR French
Toast.

TOOZ
2 eggs, 2 Bacon OR Sausage & 2 Pancakes or French
Toast.

ONES
1 egg, 1 Bacon OR Sausage & 1 Pancake OR French Toast.

Good Day Sunshine
2 Eggs, 2 Bacon OR Sausage, Toast & Potatoes or Grits.

"Cat Head" Biscuit & Gravy
Our Biscuit is as "big as a cat's head"! Served butter-
grilled, smothered in Sausage Gravy with Potatoes or
Grits.

10.99

10.99

9.99

5.99

8.99

8.29 ADD 2 EGGS + 1.99BREAKFAST ENTREES
SOS
Creamed Chipped Beef on Toast. With Potatoes or Grits

Shrimp & Grits
Savory Grits topped with Grilled Shrimp, our Cajun Sauce a
little BACON! Served with a Salad & Cornbread Waffle
Wedge
Steak & Eggs
8 oz. Certified Angus Beef Flat Iron Steak, char-grilled to
order with 3 eggs, Grits or Potatoes & Toast.
Chop & Eggs
Bone-In Pork Chop char-grilled to order with 3 eggs, Potatoes
or Grits & Toast
Grump's Favorite
2 eggs over Corned Beef Hash with Potatoes or Grits & Toast.

Country Fried Steak & Eggs
Smothered with Sausage Gravy, served with 2 eggs, Potatoes
or Grits & Toast.
Country Fried Chicken & Eggs
Smothered with Sausage Gravy, 2 eggs, Potatoes or Grits &
Toast.
Huevos Rancheros
Corn or Flour Tortilla filled with Black Beans & Pepperjack
Cheese , topped with 3 Eggs and covered in our Ranchero
Sauce

10.99

15.99

18.99

16.99

11.99

12.99

12.99

11.99

Hot Chocolate
Steamed Milk with Hershey's Chocolate topped with
Whipped Cream

Soda, Iced Tea, Freshly Ground Coffee
FREE REFILLS

MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK

Assorted Bottled Beverages

Cold Brew Iced Coffee
Freshly Ground
FREE REFILLS

JUICE!!
Orange, Apple, Cranberry

GRUMP'S Bottled Water
Bottles

4.99

2.79

2.99

1.85

2.99

3.49

1.99

OMELETS
Served with Potatoes or Grits  

Egg Whites & Egg Beaters add $1.99

CHELSEA'S Omelet
Havarti Cheese, Mushrooms, Sauteed Onions & Bacon

SPANISH Omelet
Chorizo Sausage, Onions, Peppers, Potatoes & Pepperjack
Cheese.

SABROSOS Omelet
Jalapeno Bacon, Avocado & pepper jack cheese.

PHILLY Omelet
Sliced Steak, Onion, Peppers & Provolone Cheese.

MEAT LOVERS Omelet
Bacon, Sausage, Ham & Cheddar Cheese.

WESTERN Omelet
Ham, tomatoes, onions, peppers & American cheese.

VEGGIE LOVERS Omelet
Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Peppers, Spinach, Onion &
Pepperjack Cheese.

I Yam What I Yam Omelet
Spinach, onion & feta cheese.

Crab Omelet
Our CRABCAKE Mix, Cheddar Cheese & Tomato

GRUMP'S FAVORITE Omelet
Corned Beef Hash & Cheddar Cheese

BUILD YOUR OWN DANG OMELET
Don't like any of ours? Build your own

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

11.99

19.99

12.99

13.99

BEVERAGES

WE ARE PEANUT FREE
SOME MENU ITEMS CONTAIN DAIRY

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED 
MEATS, POULTRYSEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR

 EGGS MAY INCREASEYOUR RISK OF 
FOODBOURNEILNESS, ESPECIALLYIF YOU 
HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONSITIONS.


